Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Berner International Corporation New Castle, PA 16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A.									        ©Copyright, 2011 Berner International Corporation
No.:	 DS-131
Date:	 October, 2011
EWD
Steam Heated
Data Sheet

Outlet
Vel.
Unif. (%)
 Motor(s)
@ hp
Steam:
Capacity
(mbtu/hr)*
Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Net
Wgt.
(lbs)
EWD1096S 96 7590 31979 21106 3800 20,240 15.9 79 1 @ 15 837 38 1112
EWD1108S 108 6429 33174 21895 3215 19,287 14.6 86 1 @ 15 903 39 1232
EWD1120S 116 7395 43877 28959 3800 24,650 20.8 89 1 @ 20 1012 38 1300
EWD1132S 132 6868 43818 28920 3434 25,183 20.4 87 1 @ 20 1089 40 1421
EWD1144S 144 6429 44232 29193 3215 25,716 19.5 86 1 @ 20 1148 41 1541
EWD1156S 156 5996 44171 29153 2998 25,983 20.8 85 1 @ 20 1198 42 1600
EWD1168S 168 7330 58834 38831 3665 34,206 26.4 86 1 @ 25 1415 38 1782
EWD1180S 180 6948 59056 38977 3474 34,739 26.6 85 1 @ 25 1472 39 1950
EWD1192S 192 7590 63958 42213 3800 40,480 31.8 79 1 @ 30 1627 37 2023
MOTOR VOLTAGES/AMP DRAWS
HP 208/3/60 240/3/60 480/3/60 600/3/60 190/3/50* 380/3/50*
15 41.0 37.8 18.9 14.7 46.0 23.0
20 54.0 50.0 25.0 19.5 31.0 30.5